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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

1107068
1111769
1135077
1209035
5S5433B438AA
98AG3B438AD
YS413B438AA
YS413B438AB
YS413B438BA

OEM Cross Reference

TRW
TRW

JTS405
JTS405
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